SYLVANIA Luminaires
Hi-PerformanceLED™
Slim MICRODISK™
Application
The SYLVANIA Hi-PerformanceLED Slim Microdisk is a slim
profile LED downlight kit with remote driver that operates at
120-277V universal input voltage. The less than 1" thin design

MD6R1100 50,000 1100 2000 1000 86.5 $476 25x
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Ordering Guide
MD XR XX00 UNV D 9 SC3
Product Name Size Lumens Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp
MD =
MICRODISK
4R = 4" round
6R = 6" round
600 = 600lm
1100 = 1100lm
120-277V D = 0-10V 9 = >90 SC3 = 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K or 5000K
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Avg.
Life
(hrs) CCT
Case
Qty
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
65667 MD4R600UNVD9SC3 8.5 Hardwire 65 120-277V 50,000 2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/
5000K
4 600 >90 >0.9 Frosted Yes No Yes
65668 MD6R1100UNVD9SC3 13.5 Hardwire 100 120-277V 50,000 2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/
5000K
4 1100 >90 >0.9 Frosted Yes No Yes
62378 & 62382
62379 & 62383
62380 & 62384
62381 & 62385
Accessories
Color Trim Rings
Item Number Ordering Abbreviation
62378 MD4TRIMDKBZ2A
62379 MD4TRIMBLK2A
62380 MD4TRIMORBZ2A
62381 MD4TRIMSN2A
62382 MD6TRIMDKBZ2A
62383 MD6TRIMBLK2A
62384 MD6TRIMORBZ2A
62385 MD6TRIMSN2A
MD4 MD6
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
Height
(in)
Diameter
(in)
MD4R600UNVD9SC3 0.78 4.74
MD6R1100UNVD9SC3 0.78 6.79
4 inch
ø110.00
ø160.00